MARIGOLD

JARIGOLD LOGISTICS PVT LID
CONTAINER [FREIEH]T

SIAION,

17/1 & 17/2 KANEKALLU VILLAGE, JADIGENAHALLI HOBLI, HOSKOTE TALUK,

Road Tariff w.e.f. 1.4.2023. Valid till 31.3.2024 sub to escalation in Fuel Prices.

BANGALORE - 560067

EXPORT ROAD TRANSPORTATION

S1. GR.WT.OF C{&RGO 20’ GR.WT.OF CARGO 40' Container
No Ports Container Extra Ton
Uptol5MT | Upto21MT | Upto12MT | >12to 18 MT | >18 to 21MT
1 Chennai 19000 22000 22000 23500 25500 1450 per MT
2 Kattupalli 19000 22000 22000 23500 25500 1450 per MT
IMPORT ROAD TRANSPORTATION
GR.WT.OF CARGO 20' GR.WT.OF CARGO 40' Container
Sl .
No Ports Container Extra Ton
Up tol5 MT | Up to21 MT Up to 12MT | >12to 18 MT | >18 to 21MT
1 Chennai 22000 24500 26000 27500 29000 1450 per MT
2 Kattupalli 22000 24500 26000 27500 29000 1450 per MT
Import Tatkal Movement from Chennai to Marigold @ Rs.2000/- per container additional
Storage Charges: -
Import Cargo Two days free storage (including day of arrival)
Duration Charges Remarks
03rd day to 15 days Rs.55/-
16th day to 30 days Rs.60/- Per Sq.mt or per MT
31st day onwards Rs.80/-
30% extra charged for hazardous/ODC cargo
Export Cargo Three days free storage (including day of arrival)
Duration Charges Remarks
03rd day Onwards Rs.35/- Per CBM/MT per day




30% extra charged for hazardous/ODC cargo

Bonded Cargo
Charges Remarks
Normal Cargo Rs.70/- Per sqmt per week (min 2 sqmts / 2
Liquor Cargo Rs.80/- weeks
30% extra charged for hazardous/ODC cargo
Air conditioned +18 to 24 degree ’ Rs.210/- Per sqmt per week

30% extra charged for hazardous/ODC cargo

LOAD CONTAINER GROUND RENT.

IMPORT:

45 days free time

EXPORT:

45 days free time

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES

SL.NO. | DESCRIPTION 20’ 40
1 Stuffing of Export Cargo (container) Rs.3650/- Rs.4750/-
2 De stuffing of Import Cargo (container) Rs.3650/- Rs.4750/-
3 Examination of import container up to 25% Rs.1500/- Rs.1750/-
4 Examination of import container above 25% Rs.1750/- Rs.2050/-
5 Load L/on/L/off/Exchange/ Shifting Rs.975/- Rs.1250/-
6 Empty L/on/L/off/Exchange/ Shifting Rs.850/- Rs.1050/-
7 Stuffing of Export Cargo (CBT up to 20 feet) | Rs.2875/-
8 Stuffing of Export Cargo (CBT above 20 feet) | Rs.3450/-
9 Shifting of cargo from one place to another Rs.250/- per MT
10 Cargo Handling Charges (carting charges) Rs.190/- per MT Sub to a min of Rs.395/- per truck.
11 Ex bond cargo handling charges Rs.190/- per MT Sub to a min of Rs.1395/- per truck.
12 LCL Cargo handling charges for import Rs.250/- per MT subject to a min of Rs.500/- per
(unloading & Loading) TSA/BOE/Truck
13 Delivery of Back to Town Cargo Rs.250/- per MT subject to a min of Rs.500/- per SB
14 0ODC Handling Charges 30% over regular rate.

CFS HANDLING CHARGES FOR IMPORT CONTAINERS (ROAD)

SL.NO. | DESCRIPTION 20’ 40’
1 Factory De stuffing Rs.6060/- Rs.7070/-
2 Cfs/Direct De stuffing Rs.6060 + 3650/- Rs.7070 + 4750/-

CFS HANDLING CHARGES FOR IMPORT CONTAINERS (RAIL)

SL.NO. | DESCRIPTION 20’ 40’
1 Factory De stuffing Rs.6660/- Rs.8080/-
2 Cfs/Direct De stuffing Rs.6660 + 3650/- Rs.8080 + 4750/-




CFS HANDLING CHARGES FOR EXPORT FACTORY STUFFED CONTAINERS (RAIL/ROAD)

SL.NO | DESCRIPTION 20’ 40’

1 Factory stuffed containers Rs.4500 Rs.5800

2 On wheel Clearance (Road) Rs.2500/- Rs.3500/-
EMPTY CONTAINER LIFT ON / LIFT OFF Non Return

SL.NO | DESCRIPTION 20 40’

1 Empty Lift On / Lift off (Non-Return) Rs.1500 Rs.2000

OTHER CHARGES
SL.NO. | DESCRIPTION RATES
1 Documentation Charges Rs.400/- per teu/CBT/Ex.B.E./LCL Consignment.
2 Sec.48 Charges Rs.2500/- per 20' & Rs.5000/- per 40' & Rs.500/-per LCL
Container
3 IWB Cancellation Charges Rs.100/- per IWB.
4 CBT Cancellation Charges Rs.1500/- per CBT.
5 Job Order Cancellation Rs.100/- per Job Order.
6 Weighment Charges Rs.100/- per truck Rs.225/- per 20" Rs.300/- per 40’
7 Palletization Charges (Permission) Rs.60/- per Pallet sub to a min of Rs.600/- per consignment
8 Re-packing charges (Permission) Rs.100/- per consignment
9 Shut out cargo. Storage/Ins etc. without free time.
10 Hazardous Cargo/Granite/0D Cargo Storage & Handling 30% extra.
11 Generator Lift on/Lift off Rs.250/-
12 Amendment Charges Rs.250/- per SB
13 Energy Charges - LCL Rs.200/- per CBM in a BOE for Imports
14 Segregation Charges - LCL Rs.200/- per CBM in a BOE for Imports
15 Fuel Surcharges/Infra development charges | Rs.499/- per TSA/BE for LCL Imports
16 Special Operation per Vehicle Rs.100/- per vehicle
17 Misc operation Rs.250/- per SB or BOE
18 Facilitation Charges Rs.15/- per vehicle
19 Dummy OTL Rs.40/- per OTL
20 Insurance Charges on Bond/Import Cargo Rs.12.5/- paisa per Rs.1000/- value per week
21 Reefer Plug-in charges Rs.850/- per 08 hours or part thereof
22 RFID Seal Verification for Self-Sealed Rs.100/- per Container
Containers

Note: Rates are subject to revision without notice in case of increase in diesel or other prices.







